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ASHEVILLE 04
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 04

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$95,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$95,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$475,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,000.00

$1,126,000.00

$629,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

2

7

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$287,572.00

$67,100.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$152,000.00

$506,672.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

1
0

0

0

5

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0
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BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$18,800.00

$7,200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$201,000.00

$227,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

1
0

0

0

4

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65,000.00

$65,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

0

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$130,000.00

$130,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

0

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$44,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$42,000.00

$0.00

$89,900.00

$811,400.00

$635,000.00

$0.00

2

0
0

1

0

2

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0
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FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$68,673.00
$0.00

$988.00

$0.00

$0.00

$69,661.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

1

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$45,000.00
$0.00

$108,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$153,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

2

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

2 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$310,000.00

$300,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0
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LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$9,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$97,200.00

$0.00

$126,313.00

$452,513.00

$220,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

5

0

3

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

5 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$50,000.00

$500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$120,845.00

$1,871,345.00

$1,700,000.00

$0.00

1

1
0

0

0

8

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$27,500.00

$0.00

$52,100.00

$279,600.00

$200,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

6

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$103,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$28,000.00

$0.00

$195,150.00

$1,013,034.00

$686,884.00

$0.00

3

0
0

1

0

8

4

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0
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SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$3,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$188,500.00

$170,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

0

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$15,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$46,880.00

$61,880.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

2

0

3

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 2

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$158,925.00

$0.00
$0.00

$189,829.00

$0.00

$121,338.00

$470,092.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

5

0

9

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

5 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$4,735,884.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$678,473.00
$1,145,526.00
$781,797.00

$497,017.00

21

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

17 2

7
52
15

19

$7,838,697.00Total Project Value


