Township Report

4/1/2011 through 4/30/2011

						Page 1
SHEVILLE 04					# Buil	ldings #
Desidential Circle Femile	00.00	0				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$0 \\ 0$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	ŏ
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dulldlings.	U	Dwening Onit Count.	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$95,000.00	2				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 04	\$95,000.00	0				
VERYS CREEK						
					# Buil	ldings #
Residential Single Family	\$629,000.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$475,000.00	1				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$22,000.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0	Massadi	0
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	\$0.00 \$1,126,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
EAVERDAM					# Buil	ldings #1
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$67,100.00	1	-		-	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$152,000.00	5				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$287,572.00	2				
Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	\$0.00 \$506,672.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	\$42,000.00 \$811,400.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$89,900.00 \$44,500.00	2 2				
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	U	Dwelling Unit Count:	v
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$_{0}^{0}$
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Residential Single Family	\$635,000.00	2				
FAIRVIEW					# Buil	ldings # Units
	<u> </u>					
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$0.00 \$130,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunuings.	U	Dwening Onit Count.	-
Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Residential Single Family	\$130,000.00	1				
BROAD RIVER					# Buil	ldings # Units
Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$0.00 \$65,000.00	0	INGW.	U	wioved.	·
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	C		C	
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	Ö
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$65,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	1 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN					# Buil	ldings # Units
	4-27 ,000.00					
Mobile Home BILTMOR E	\$0.00 \$227,000.00	0	1,0,,,	Ü		
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$18,800.00	2	New:	0	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$201,000.00	4				
Commercial	\$7,200.00	1				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0 \\ 0$
Pacidential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Ruildinge:	11		

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0	_		-	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$8,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	N T	0	Mariadi	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FLAT CREEK	\$8,000.00					
FRENCH BROAD					# Bui	ldings # Units
					# Duli	dings # Oilts
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$68,673.00	1				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00	0				
	\$988.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$69,661.00	1	1,0,,,	•		
lar conv						
HAZEL					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$45,000.00	1				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home HAZEL	\$108,000.00 \$153,000.00	2	TYOW.	2		Ü
IVY						
17 1					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$300,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$_{0}^{0}$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	U
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00 \$0.00	$\frac{1}{0}$				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
IVY	\$310,000.00	U				

				1	\$220,000.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Townhouses
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Duplexes
			Č	0	\$0.00	Commercial
				3	\$126,313.00	Res. Additions & Alterations
				1	\$9,000.00	Comm. Additions & Alterations
0	Moved:	5	New:	5	\$97,200.00	Mobile Home
				J	\$452,513.00	LEICESTER
						LIMESTONE
dings # Units	# Buil					
0	B 111 22 1 6	0	# D	1	\$1,700,000.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
$_{0}^{0}$	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Townhouses
U	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Duplexes
				1	\$500.00	Commercial
				8	\$120,845.00	Res. Additions & Alterations
0	Moved:	0	N	1	\$50,000.00	Comm. Additions & Alterations
U	Moved.	0	New:	0	\$0.00	Mobile Home
					\$1,871,345.00	LIMESTONE
						LOWER HOMINY
dings # Units	# Buil					
				1	\$200,000.00	Residential Single Family
Λ	Dwelling Unit Count:	0		0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
0			# Buildings:			Townhouses
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	
		0		0 0	\$0.00	Duplexes
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00	Commercial
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0 0 0 6	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations
0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00	Commercial
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0 0 0 6	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations
0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 6 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY
0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 6 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home
0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 6 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil	0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0 0 0 6 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00 \$279,600.00 \$686,884.00 \$0.00	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 6 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00 \$279,600.00 \$686,884.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil	0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0 0 0 6 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00 \$279,600.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 6 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00 \$279,600.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 6 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00 \$279,600.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations
0 0 0 dings # Units 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 1 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 6 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00 \$279,600.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 6 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$52,100.00 \$0.00 \$27,500.00 \$279,600.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$195,150.00	Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations

Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total Mobile Home Total Project Value	\$4,735,884.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$678,473.00 \$1,145,526.00 \$781,797.00 \$497,017.00 \$7,838,697.00	21 0 0 0 7 52 15 19	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0 0 0
Month Totals						
Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$158,925.00 \$189,829.00 \$470,092.00	5	New:	5	Moved:	0
Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$121,338.00 \$158,925.00	0 0 0 9	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0
UPPER HOMINY Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	# Bui Dwelling Unit Count:	ldings # Units
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$61,880.00	0 2	New:	0	Moved:	2
Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$15,000.00 \$46,880.00	0 1 3	# Buildings:	U	Dwelling Unit Count:	U
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0
SWANNANOA					# Bui	ldings # Units
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$188,500.00	0 1 1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$170,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0